2
Model PS
Water Heater Specifications
Optional Equipment
Tank:	 Carbon Steel
Lining:	 Hydrastone cement
Capacities:	 65 - 120 gallons
Orientation:	 Vertical

40-140oF when supplied with 15 psi steam to the control valve. No
electric back up heat provided.
Model Number Designation
Option Note
Any and all optional equipment for a water heater must be called out
in the written specifications. A model number in and of itself does not
reflect any optional equipment selected.
Side View Front View
18"
Withdrawal
Space
Tank Cross
Section
Hot Water Outlet
Relief Valve
Protective Jacket
Top View
2" Foam
Insulation
Combination
Return & Drain
Hot Water Outlet
■ Step 3
Tank Type:
SL	=	Cement
Lined
■ Step 2
Storage
Capacity:
65-120
Gallons
■ Step 1
Model:
PS
S —
■ Step 4
Wall Type:
S = Single Wall
D = Double Wall
S LP
Complete this section only when specifying
a back-up electric heating element.
■ Step 5
Steam
Supply
Pressure:
0 - 125 psi
■ Step 6
KW Selection:
1.5 - 20 KW
■ Step 7
Voltage / Phase / Hz:
A	 =	 120-1-60
RS	 =	 208-1-60
R	 =	 208-3-60
S	 =	 240-1-60
T	 =	 240-3-60
W	 =	 277-1-60
T3	 =	 380-3-50/60
T7	 =	 415-3-50/60
T5	 =	 440-3-60
T4	 =	 480-3-60
T6	 =	 600-3-60
	 Storage	 Overall	 Overall	 Floor To: (Inches)		  Shipping
	 Base	 Capacity	 Diameter	 Height	 Inlet	 Outlet	 Return	 Relief	 Coil
Weight
	 Model	 (Gallons)	 (Inches)	 (Inches)				    Valve		  (lbs.)
	 PS65	 65	 26	 54	 14	 Top	 15	 46	 16	 395
	 PS80	 80	 26	 64	 14	 Top	 15	 57	 16	 470
	 PS100	 100	 26	 76	 14	 Top	 15	 68	 16	 485
	 PS120	 119	 28	 76	 14	 Top	 15	 68	 17	 555
Steel
Pressure